
Show #910749 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice$450.00 38.00

2 406 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William E Lewis$270.00 32.00

3 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra Tanner Cadra$180.00 26.00

4 332 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Randy Snodgress SNODGRESS CATTLE CO26.00

5 364 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl Larry Or Beverley Jacobs22.00

6 419 TR Acres Byron Pope Stella Wight20.00

7 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape Riley Pape18.00

8 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols Rick Reeves13.00



Show #910749 (Michelle Tidwell): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Cattasan Matlock Rice 79.00 Susan Rice$45.00 9.00

2 332 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Randy Snodgress 78.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$27.00 8.00

3 406 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 76.00 William E Lewis$18.00 7.00

4 419 TR Acres Byron Pope 74.00 Stella Wight6.00

5 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 73.50 Riley Pape5.00

6 363 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 72.50 June Ann Scripps4.00

7 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 72.00 Tanner Cadra3.00

8 364 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 71.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs2.00

9 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 65.00 Rick Reeves1.00



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 406 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 72.50 William E Lewis$52.00 13.00

2 427 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.50 Susan Rice$39.00 12.00

3 332 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Randy Snodgress 71.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$26.00 11.00

4 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 70.50 Tanner Cadra$13.00 10.00

5 364 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 69.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs9.00

6 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 68.50 Becky Horlen8.00

7 419 TR Acres Byron Pope 67.50 Stella Wight7.00

8 399 Legend T Viper Matlock Rice 66.50 Meagan Blevins6.00

9 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 61.50 Riley Pape5.00

10 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 60.50 Rick Reeves4.00

OP1 11 428 Shiny Sugar Shaker Matlock Rice 71.00 Sonny Rice Cutting Horses 3.00

OP1 12 389 The Yello Cat Shannon Pigott 68.50 David And/or Sandee 2.00

DQ 398 Wimpin Aint Ez Biffle Morris 0.00 Biffle Morris0.00



Show #910749 (Dolly R Chayer): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.50 Susan Rice$50.00 10.00

2 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 72.00 Tanner Cadra$30.00 9.00

3 364 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 71.50 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs$20.00 8.00

4 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 70.50 Riley Pape7.00

5 363 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 70.50 June Ann Scripps6.00

6 332 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Randy Snodgress 70.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO5.00

7 406 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis4.00

8 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 69.00 Rick Reeves3.00

9 389 The Yello Cat Shannon Pigott 66.00 David And/or Sandee 2.00

10 419 TR Acres Byron Pope 64.00 Stella Wight1.00



Show #910749 (Debby M Sanguinetti): San Antonio - Versatility (05/04/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 406 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 75.50 William E Lewis$40.00 8.00

2 427 Cattasan Matlock Rice 74.00 Susan Rice$24.00 7.00

3 419 TR Acres Byron Pope 72.50 Stella Wight$16.00 6.00

4 345 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 70.00 Rick Reeves5.00

5 382 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 70.00 Tanner Cadra4.00

6 364 CR Metallic Cat Troy Koehl 69.00 Larry Or Beverley Jacobs3.00

7 332 SCC ROYAL GENTLEMAN Randy Snodgress 65.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO2.00

8 362 Stylish Hankins Marty Pape 64.00 Riley Pape1.00


